
No. 

2 
3 
4 
() 

6 
7 
8 
9 

lO 
11 
12 
13 

itl4 
15 
16 
17 

~18 
"l!l 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

1690 

Name. 

Anthony, E. B. 
Ross, E. . , 
Matheson, l\L S. 
Watson, N. V. M. 
Edgelow, K. I. 
Corbett, H. M. A. 
Ogilvie, F. A. 
Hannagan, C. 
Ryan, M. M ... 
Armstrong. F. L. 
Foley, E. U ... 
Holmes, V. M. 
Montgomery, .E. M. 
Macpherson, A. 
Parker, L. H. 
Blick, C. A ... 
Bradford, E. 1\1. 
Cogswell, E. M. 
Proffit, D. 
Holton, M. 
Haszard, E. C. 
Simkin, M. K. 
Metherell, A. L. 
Barry, E. 
Slade, M. 
Jones, A. M ... 
Weathered, M.. 

28 Ballans, l. M. 
29 Inman, R. D. 
30 Gaw, E. L. . . 
31 Mason, P. 
32 Mahony, K. M. 

33 Fisher, E. G. 
34 O'Donnell, M. 
35 Bolton, C. D. 
36 Wheeler, L. W. 
37 Baker, I. S ... 
38 Lloyd, M. E. 
39 Ince, C. C. 
40 · Tapp, E. M ... 
41 Hart, M. C. 
42 Budd, E. A ... 
43 Dawes, E. M. 
44 Clark, I. E ... 
45 Johnson, B. J. 
46 Griffith, N. K. 
47 Dickinson, M. C, 
48 Morgan, E. M. T. 
49 Mackay, J. . . 
50 Watt, E. M ... 
51 { Mehaffey, V. M. 
52 Sch:,,dick, E. M. P. 
53 Dunn, H. M ... 
54 Dunlop, E. . . 
55 St. George, C. 
56 Dixon, E. M. 
57 Poland, M. . . 
58 Buchanan, A. R. 
59 { Anderson, A 
60 Hoops, M. M. l\I. 
61 McKenzie, L. 
62 McGonnell, R. l\'I. 
63 White, F. E. 
64 Olsen, C. F. 
65 { Butler, H. M. 
66 Staunton, F. M. 
67 Stac•e, D. A. 
68 Swallow, E. M. 
69 Herrmann, I. S. 
70 Ma.odonald, C. 
71 Kirkwood, ~. 
72 Burrows, K. K 
73 Abbot, A. B. 
74 Haybittlo, A. M. 
75 )Aiken, E. M. 
76 , I McIntyre, E.G. 
77 1 Hornibrooke, )1. E. 
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Position. 
Age 

on :-nst 
. !\larch 
1919.' 

WOMEN'S SEOTION-cmuinueil,, 

Exchange !Staff-continued. 

1 Toll Operator, Christchurch 
Toll Operator, Dunedin 
Toll Operator, Dunedin 
Toll Operator, Christchurch 
Toll Operator, Auckland 

, Toll Operator, Wellington 
I Toll Operator, Auckland 

Toll Operator, Dunedin 
Toll Operator, Auckland 

I Toll Operator, Wellington 
Toll Operator, Auckland 
Toll Operator, Christchurch 
Toll Operator, Timaru 
Toll Operator, Napier .. 
Toll Operator, Dunedin 

I Toll Operator, Wellington 
I Toll Operator, Auckland 

Toll Operator, Na pier 
Toll Operator, Na pier 
Information Attendant, Auckland 
Information Attendant, Auckland 
Information Attendant, Wellington 
information Attendant. Christ.church 
Toll Operator, Inverca~gill 
Information Attendant, Wt>llington 
Toll Operator, Auckland 
[nformation Attendant, Christchurch 

r Toll Operator, Christchurch 
Toll Operator, Wellington 
Toll Operator, Auckland 

I Toll Operator, Christchurch 
Toll Operator, Auckland 

Exoh,.nge Attendant, Auckh,,nd .. 
Exchange Attendant, Wellington 
Exchange Attendant, Wellington 
Telephonist, Wellington 
Acting Assistant, C.P.O., Christchurch 
Exchange Attendant, Wanga.nui 
Acting Counterwoman, C.P.O., Auckland 
Telephonist, Aucldand 

i Exchange Attendant, Dunedin .. 
Telephonist, Dunedin .. 

· Telephonist, Dunedin .. 
' Acting Counterwoman, ( :ourtenay Place .. 
1 Exchange Attendant, Dunedin .. 

Acting Counterwoman, )'Iolcsworth Stroot 
Acting Counterwoman, Wanganui 
Acting Toll Operator, Wanganui 
Acting Counterwoman, Westport 
Acting Counterwoman, C.P.O., Auckland 
Acting Toll Operator, Invercargill 
Acting C.,Qlmterwoman, Westport 
Exchange Attendant, Christchurch 
Exchange Attendant, Inveroargill 
Acting Counterwoman, Wangamri 
Acting Assistant, T.O., Wellington 
Acting Counterwonwn, C.P.O., Auckland 
Acting Counterwoman, Caversham 
Acting Assistant, T.E .. Christchureh 
Acting Cnunt,,rwoman, C.P.O., "'cllington 
Exchange Att,nndant, Christchurch 
Acting Toll Operator, Hamilton 
Exchange Attendant, Pahiatua 
Acting Toll Operator, Palmerston North .. 
Acting Toll Operator, Auckland .. 
Telephonist, Auckland 
Acting Cadette, Accountant's Branch 
Acting Counterwoman, C.P.~ .• Auckh,nd 
Acting Toil Operator, Wellington 

, Acting Toll Operator, Wanganui 
Exchange Attendant, Auckland 
Acting Toll Operator, "'ellington 
Acting Assistant, Rcm,wm 
Exchange Attendant. 'F'cilding 
Exchange Attendant, Wellington 
Acting Assistant, T.E., Christchurch 

1 Exchange Attendant, Auckland 

£ £ 
I 140 1 rno 
I 140' 160 
i ao I mo 

140 !HO 
13(1 Jfll) 
130 IHI) 
mo 100 
1 :10 l()IJ 

mo I oo 
120 Jf,(J 

120 I f\O 
120 160 
120 !fl()' 
l20 160 
120 160 
120 160 
120 J(i(I 

1:io mo 
l20 l60 
120 160 
I 20 160 
120 lfl(J 
120 160 
120 lfiU 
120 lfi0 
l:l0 160 
120 160 

130 U5 I 

mo 145 
120 145 
120 145 
120 145 

130 I 
1:10 
120 
110 I 
I i0 
110 
ll0 
110, 

no I 
ll0 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
llO 

I 110 
I 110 

110 I 

ll0 
110 
ll0 
110 
110 
l\0 
110 

110 '1 

110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
llO 
110 
llO 
IW 
110 
lJO 
no 
110 
110 

130 I 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
1:10 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
mo 
130 
130 
130 
130 
1:10 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
130 
mo 
130 
mo 
130 
130 
J:!() I 
llO I 

130 
130 
1:10 
1:10 
130 
I :m 
rnn 
I :lo 
130 
130 

Y, M. Y. M. 
Ii', 10 
l4 3 
14 :i 
14 I 
l!l ;; 
I :1 -l 
L2 :? 

I ] J l() 

1:1 0 
12 :l 

I l] j() 

12 0 

i 

11 7 

II 3 
11 2 
11 2 
11 2 
11 0 
10 !l I 

1~ lg I 

12 2 I 
13 l 
11 7 . 
11 2 I 

l:! I I 
I 11 .. o 
I 23 4 1

1 

12 7 
11 2 , 
11 O I 
10 10 
10 9 
10 !l 
10 6 
10 5 
10 4 
12 4 
10 :J 
10 3 
10 I 
10 (I 

JO 0 
10 0 
10 (I 

!l 7 
9. 7 
!) (I 

!l fl' 
9 3 
ll 2 
9 3 

,!} 2 
!l 0 
8 11 
8 11 

I 8 10 
S 10 
8 10 
8 LO 
8 JO 
8 !} 

i, !l 
8 !l 
s 9' 
8 8 
8 8 
8 81 

, 8 6 I 

. [No. 64 

Exa.111i11ations and Remarks • 

Resigned, 18/4/1 !). 

Resigns, 29/5/19. 


